
Alas. Fairbanks (11-15-2) -vs- Alas. Anchorage (5-22-1)
02/20/2026 at Anchorage, Alaska

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 02/20/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 3,035
Location: Anchorage, Alaska
Officials: Referee: Rick Nelson; Referee: Brad  Albers; Linesman:
Derek Scoggins; Linesman: Louis  Imbriani

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Alas. Fairbanks 0 2 2 4
Alas. Anchorage 1 0 2 3

UAF: Birnie, Braden (1); Malinowski, Alexander (1); Citara, Michael
(1); Dafoe, Chase (1)
UAA: Westin, Aiden (1); Jesus, David (1); Spencer, Tye (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UAF UAA
1st 07:51 UAA Westin, Aiden Johnson, Ryan, McNarland, Karter PP, FG 0 1
2nd 11:18 UAF Citara, Michael Rickey, Nathan, Platter, Peyton PP 1 1
2nd 15:22 UAF Dafoe, Chase Malinowski, Alexander, Cronin, Tommy EV 2 1
3rd 00:35 UAA Spencer, Tye McNarland, Karter, Kebreau, Dimitry PP 2 2
3rd 10:30 UAF Malinowski, Alexander Cronin, Tommy EV 3 2
3rd 11:21 UAA Jesus, David Reierson, Aaron, Makway, Judah EV 3 3

3rd
19:57

.0 UAF Birnie, Braden Rickey, Nathan EV, GW 4 3

Alas. Fairbanks Power Plays Alas. Anchorage Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 16:28 18:28 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 10:09 11:18 01:09 2 0 PPG
2nd 15:24 17:20 01:56 2 0 --

05:05 5 0 1/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:58 07:51 00:53 2 0 PPG
3rd 00:00 00:35 00:35 2 0 PPG
3rd 19:57 20:00 00:03 0 0 --

01:31 4 0 2/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UAF Anderson, Jackson 02:00 Holding MINOR 06:58 PP
1st UAA Reierson, Aaron 02:00 Tripping MINOR 16:28 PP
2nd UAA Westin, Aiden 02:00 Slashing the goaltender MINOR 05:12 PP
2nd UAF Cardona, Adam 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 05:12 PP
2nd UAA Kebreau, Dimitry 02:00 Interference MINOR 10:09 PP
2nd UAA Westin, Aiden 02:00 Slashing MINOR 15:24 PP
3rd UAF Roersma, Rylen 02:00 Slashing MINOR 00:00 PP

3rd UAA Shtrom, Oren 02:00 Roughing MINOR
19:57

.0 PP

3rd UAF Larson, Jhett 02:00 Roughing MINOR
19:57

.0 PP

3rd UAF Roersma, Rylen 10:00 Misconduct
10MINMIS

C
19:57

.0 PP



Individual
Alas. Fairbanks 4

Alas. Anchorage 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Reed, Carson 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 - - 1
4 Barlage, Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Fleet, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Larson, Jhett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 1
7 Anderson, Jackson 0 0 3 1 0 4 1 - 1-2 1
8 Birnie, Braden 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 1
9 Spak, Dean 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1-5 - 0
10 Lawson-Body, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Kruse, Haden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Cardona, Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Nikolayenya, Fyodor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Cronin, Tommy 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 - - 2
15 Sydor, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Penner, Trenton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Danylov, Misha 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1 1-2 - 0
18 Roersma, Rylen 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 9-17 2-12 0
20 Ahrenholz, Cade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Dick, Caelum 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 - - 0
24 Platter, Peyton 0 1 2 1 1 4 0 6-12 - 1
25 Malinowski, Alexander 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 - - 0
26 Rickey, Nathan 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 - - 0
27 Sorace, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Citara, Michael 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 0-1 - 0
29 Courtney, Beau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Brice, Zak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Vachon, Calvin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Miller, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Lehti, Lassi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
36 Borozinskis, Davis 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 - - 0
37 Dafoe, Chase 1 0 1 3 1 5 2 9-13 - 0
38 Marcil, Hugo 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 6 8 11 14 33 10 27-51 5-18 7

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Warrener, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
3 Potter, Joey 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
4 Menard, Isaac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Funtek, Pavol 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
6 Lajoie, Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Shasby, Camden 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 0
8 Shtrom, Oren 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1-2 1-2 1
9 Cole, Conor 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 9-13 - 1
10 Acheson, Logan 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 2
11 Contreras, Dylan 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 1
12 Steele, JP 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 - - 2
13 Helgeson, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Bartle, Henry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Terpstra, Jacob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-3 - 2
16 Johnson, Ryan 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0-1 - 0
17 Monrean, Bryce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Makway, Judah 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
19 Gagnon, Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Parsons, Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-10 - 0
21 Anderson, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



22 Westin, Aiden 1 0 1 0 2 3 0 3-12 2-4 1
23 Reierson, Aaron 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 - 1-2 1
25 Jesus, David 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 5
26 Bajzer, Tanyon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Kebreau, Dimitry 0 1 1 0 0 1 -2 - 1-2 1
29 Spencer, Tye 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 6-10 - 0
30 Krivtsov, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Marks, Bryant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Orosz, Greg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Johnson, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 McNarland, Karter 0 2 0 2 0 2 -1 - - 2
80 Foglia, Dominic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 5 4 8 17 -10 24-51 5-10 20

Alas. Fairbanks Goalkeeping Alas. Anchorage Goalkeeping

Alas. Fairbanks Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

35 Lehti, Lassi W 60:00 3 0 4 4 6 14
31 Brice, Zak 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vachon, Calvin 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 4 4 6 14

Alas. Anchorage Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Krivtsov, Tyler L 60:00 4 0 8 9 12 29
31 Marks, Bryant 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Orosz, Greg 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 8 9 12 29

Alas. Fairbanks Faceoffs Alas. Anchorage Faceoffs

# Player W L
18 Roersma, Rylen 9 8
37 Dafoe, Chase 9 4
24 Platter, Peyton 6 6
6 Larson, Jhett 1 0
9 Spak, Dean 1 4
17 Danylov, Misha 1 1
28 Citara, Michael 0 1

Totals 27 24

# Player W L
9 Cole, Conor 9 4
29 Spencer, Tye 6 4
20 Parsons, Adam 3 7
22 Westin, Aiden 3 9
15 Terpstra, Jacob 2 1
8 Shtrom, Oren 1 1
16 Johnson, Ryan 0 1

Totals 24 27



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Lehti, Lassi at goalie for UAF.
0-0 [00:00] Krivtsov, Tyler at goalie for UAA.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
0-0 [00:12] Shot by UAF Anderson, Jackson WIDE.
0-0 [00:17] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by Jesus, David.
0-0 [00:38] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Westin, Aiden won by UAA.
0-0 [01:19] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Cole, Conor won by UAF.
0-0 [02:37] Shot by UAF Cardona, Adam BLOCKED by Funtek, Pavol .
0-0 [02:42] Shot by UAF Spak, Dean WIDE.
0-0 [03:26] Shot by UAF Borozinskis, Davis MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-0 [03:30] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-0 [03:40] Shot by UAA Acheson, Logan MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-0 [03:40] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
0-0 [03:58] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by McNarland, Karter.
0-0 [04:04] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by McNarland, Karter.
0-0 [04:21] Shot by UAA Terpstra, Jacob WIDE.
0-0 [04:32] Shot by UAF Platter, Peyton MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-0 [04:32] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
0-0 [04:43] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
0-0 [06:24] Shot by UAA Acheson, Logan WIDE.
0-0 [06:56] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase WIDE.
0-0 [06:58] Penalty on Anderson, Jackson UAF 2 minutes for Holding.
0-0 PP UAA [06:58] Start power play for UAA.
0-0 PP UAA [06:58] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
0-0 PP UAA [07:32] Shot by UAA Kebreau, Dimitry MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.

0-0 PP UAA

[07:51] GOAL by Alas. Anchorage Westin, Aiden (POWER-PLAY, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Johnson, Ryan  and McNarland,
Karter, On ice for UAA: Westin, Aiden; McNarland, Karter; Kebreau, Dimitry; Spencer, Tye; Terpstra, Jacob, On ice for UAF:
Larson, Jhett; Barlage, Noah; Roersma, Rylen; Reed, Carson, goal number 6 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 0, Alas. Anchorage 1

0-1 PP UAA [07:51] Anderson, Jackson (UAF) penalty complete.
0-1 PP UAA [07:51] End power play for UAA.
0-1 [07:51] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.
0-1 [08:08] Shot by UAF Cardona, Adam WIDE.
0-1 [08:34] Shot by UAF Dick, Caelum MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 [08:41] Shot by UAA Makway, Judah MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-1 [08:41] Faceoff Spak, Dean vs Shtrom, Oren won by UAA.
0-1 [09:46] Shot by UAF Birnie, Braden BLOCKED by Acheson, Logan.
0-1 [09:59] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Spencer, Tye won by UAF.
0-1 [11:12] Shot by UAF Citara, Michael WIDE.
0-1 [11:22] Shot by UAF Anderson, Jackson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 [11:23] Timeout Media.
0-1 [11:23] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Cole, Conor won by UAF.
0-1 [11:29] Shot by UAF Larson, Jhett WIDE.
0-1 [11:41] Shot by UAF Anderson, Jackson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 [11:41] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
0-1 [11:56] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.
0-1 [12:03] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Parsons, Adam won by UAA.
0-1 [12:23] Shot by UAA Parsons, Adam BLOCKED by Reed, Carson.
0-1 [13:16] Shot by UAA Potter, Joey MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-1 [14:21] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by Terpstra, Jacob.
0-1 [14:30] Shot by UAF Anderson, Jackson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 [15:01] Shot by UAF Larson, Jhett BLOCKED by Jesus, David.
0-1 [15:13] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
0-1 [15:21] Shot by UAF Roersma, Rylen WIDE.
0-1 [15:43] Shot by UAA Steele, JP WIDE.
0-1 [16:28] Penalty on Reierson, Aaron UAA 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-1 PP UAF [16:28] Start power play for UAF.



0-1 PP UAF [16:28] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Spencer, Tye won by UAA.
0-1 PP UAF [17:18] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by Jesus, David.
0-1 PP UAF [17:33] Shot by UAF Citara, Michael BLOCKED by Jesus, David.
0-1 PP UAF [17:38] Shot by UAF Platter, Peyton MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 PP UAF [17:46] Shot by UAF Platter, Peyton BLOCKED by Acheson, Logan.
0-1 PP UAF [18:28] Reierson, Aaron (UAA) penalty complete.
0-1 PP UAF [18:28] End power play for UAF.
0-1 [18:29] Shot by UAF Marcil, Hugo BLOCKED by Jesus, David.
0-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-1 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-1 [00:00] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
0-1 [00:07] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
0-1 [01:00] Shot by UAA Shasby, Camden BLOCKED by Cronin, Tommy.
0-1 [01:29] Shot by UAA Cole, Conor WIDE.
0-1 [02:33] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 [02:44] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.
0-1 [02:52] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan WIDE.
0-1 [04:19] Shot by UAA Contreras, Dylan MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-1 [04:33] Shot by UAA Spencer, Tye BLOCKED by Birnie, Braden.
0-1 [05:06] Shot by UAA McNarland, Karter MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-1 [05:12] Shot by UAA McNarland, Karter MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-1 [05:12] Penalty on Westin, Aiden UAA 2 minutes for SlashingTheGoalkeeper.
0-1 [05:12] Penalty on Cardona, Adam UAF 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
0-1 [05:12] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
0-1 [05:30] Shot by UAA Johnson, Ryan  WIDE.
0-1 [05:52] Shot by UAA Steele, JP WIDE.
0-1 [06:32] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase WIDE.
0-1 [06:39] Faceoff Citara, Michael vs Terpstra, Jacob won by UAA.
0-1 [06:51] Shot by UAA Potter, Joey HIT PIPE.
0-1 [06:55] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
0-1 [06:57] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Terpstra, Jacob won by UAF.
0-1 [07:12] Westin, Aiden (UAA) penalty complete.
0-1 [07:12] Cardona, Adam (UAF) penalty complete.
0-1 [07:44] Shot by UAA Parsons, Adam WIDE.
0-1 [07:49] Shot by UAA McNarland, Karter BLOCKED by Cronin, Tommy.
0-1 [08:42] Shot by UAF Reed, Carson WIDE.
0-1 [08:48] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Spencer, Tye won by UAA.
0-1 [09:48] Shot by UAA Shasby, Camden MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
0-1 [10:03] Shot by UAA Cole, Conor BLOCKED by Anderson, Jackson.
0-1 [10:09] Timeout Media.
0-1 [10:09] Penalty on Kebreau, Dimitry UAA 2 minutes for Interference.
0-1 [10:09] Faceoff Danylov, Misha vs Spencer, Tye won by UAF.
0-1 PP UAF [10:09] Start power play for UAF.
0-1 PP UAF [11:18] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.

0-1 PP UAF

[11:18] GOAL by Alas. Fairbanks Citara, Michael (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Rickey, Nathan and Platter, Peyton, On ice for
UAF: Citara, Michael; Cronin, Tommy; Rickey, Nathan; Dafoe, Chase; Platter, Peyton, On ice for UAA: Makway, Judah;
Acheson, Logan; Parsons, Adam; Warrener, Ethan, goal number 13 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 1, Alas. Anchorage 1

1-1 PP UAF [11:18] Kebreau, Dimitry (UAA) penalty complete.
1-1 PP UAF [11:18] End power play for UAF.
1-1 [11:18] Faceoff Spak, Dean vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
1-1 [12:03] Shot by UAF Reed, Carson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
1-1 [12:08] Shot by UAF Reed, Carson BLOCKED by Westin, Aiden.
1-1 [13:22] Shot by UAF Danylov, Misha MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
1-1 [13:35] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Spencer, Tye won by UAA.
1-1 [14:30] Shot by UAF Danylov, Misha WIDE.
1-1 [14:59] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Spencer, Tye won by UAF.

1-1

[15:22] GOAL by Alas. Fairbanks Dafoe, Chase (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Malinowski, Alexander and Cronin, Tommy, On
ice for UAF: Dafoe, Chase; Cronin, Tommy; Malinowski, Alexander; Dick, Caelum; Marcil, Hugo, On ice for UAA: Reierson,
Aaron; Makway, Judah; Shasby, Camden; Steele, JP; Parsons, Adam, goal number 9 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 2, Alas. Anchorage 1

2-1 [15:22] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.



2-1 [15:24] Penalty on Westin, Aiden UAA 2 minutes for Slashing.
2-1 PP UAF [15:24] Start power play for UAF.
2-1 PP UAF [15:24] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Spencer, Tye won by UAF.
2-1 PP UAF [15:25] Shot by UAF Platter, Peyton MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-1 PP UAF [15:28] Shot by UAF Cronin, Tommy MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-1 PP UAF [16:00] Shot by UAA Parsons, Adam WIDE.
2-1 PP UAF [16:58] Shot by UAF Birnie, Braden BLOCKED by Steele, JP.
2-1 PP UAF [17:20] Westin, Aiden (UAA) penalty complete.
2-1 PP UAF [17:20] End power play for UAF.
2-1 [17:32] Faceoff Spak, Dean vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
2-1 [18:03] Shot by UAF Spak, Dean MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-1 [18:04] Faceoff Danylov, Misha vs Westin, Aiden won by UAA.
2-1 [19:04] Shot by UAF Anderson, Jackson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-1 [19:04] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Cole, Conor won by UAF.
2-1 [19:11] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by Cole, Conor.
2-1 [19:59] Shot by UAA Kebreau, Dimitry BLOCKED by Platter, Peyton.
2-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-1 [00:00] Penalty on Roersma, Rylen UAF 2 minutes for Slashing.
2-1 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-1 [00:00] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
2-1 PP UAA [00:00] Start power play for UAA.
2-1 PP UAA [00:06] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Westin, Aiden won by UAA.
2-1 PP UAA [00:11] Shot by UAA Westin, Aiden MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.

2-1 PP UAA

[00:35] GOAL by Alas. Anchorage Spencer, Tye (POWER-PLAY), Assist by McNarland, Karter and Kebreau, Dimitry, On ice for
UAA: Spencer, Tye; McNarland, Karter; Kebreau, Dimitry; Johnson, Ryan ; Westin, Aiden, On ice for UAF: Barlage, Noah;
Anderson, Jackson; Borozinskis, Davis; Roersma, Rylen, goal number 7 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 2, Alas. Anchorage 2

2-2 PP UAA [00:35] Roersma, Rylen (UAF) penalty complete.
2-2 PP UAA [00:35] End power play for UAA.
2-2 [00:35] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
2-2 [01:58] Shot by UAA Steele, JP MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
2-2 [01:58] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Spencer, Tye won by UAA.
2-2 [02:32] Shot by UAA Shtrom, Oren MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
2-2 [03:21] Shot by UAA Potter, Joey MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
2-2 [03:21] Faceoff Spak, Dean vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
2-2 [03:53] Shot by UAF Borozinskis, Davis MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-2 [03:54] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.
2-2 [04:04] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Parsons, Adam won by UAA.
2-2 [04:26] Shot by UAA Reierson, Aaron MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
2-2 [04:27] Faceoff Larson, Jhett vs Shtrom, Oren won by UAF.
2-2 [04:49] Shot by UAF Roersma, Rylen BLOCKED by Steele, JP.
2-2 [05:35] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-2 [06:00] Shot by UAA Westin, Aiden MISSED, save Lehti, Lassi.
2-2 [06:43] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.
2-2 [06:43] Shot by UAF Reed, Carson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-2 [06:50] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.
2-2 [07:00] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by Reierson, Aaron.
2-2 [07:10] Shot by UAF Roersma, Rylen MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-2 [08:15] Shot by UAF Dick, Caelum MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
2-2 [08:25] Shot by UAF Larson, Jhett WIDE.

2-2

[10:30] GOAL by Alas. Fairbanks Malinowski, Alexander (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Cronin, Tommy and , , On ice for UAF:
Malinowski, Alexander; Cronin, Tommy; Spak, Dean; Rickey, Nathan; Anderson, Jackson, On ice for UAA: Kebreau, Dimitry;
Cole, Conor; Funtek, Pavol ; Johnson, Ryan ; Potter, Joey, goal number 6 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 3, Alas. Anchorage 2

3-2 [10:30] Faceoff Platter, Peyton vs Parsons, Adam won by UAF.

3-2

[11:21] GOAL by Alas. Anchorage Jesus, David (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Reierson, Aaron and Makway, Judah, On ice for
UAA: Jesus, David; Reierson, Aaron; Makway, Judah; Parsons, Adam; Acheson, Logan, On ice for UAF: Roersma, Rylen;
Citara, Michael; Anderson, Jackson; Rickey, Nathan; Danylov, Misha, goal number 1 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 3, Alas. Anchorage 3

3-3 [11:21] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Westin, Aiden won by UAF.
3-3 [11:29] Shot by UAF Marcil, Hugo MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
3-3 [11:53] Shot by UAF Birnie, Braden BLOCKED by Terpstra, Jacob.



3-3 [12:03] Shot by UAF Reed, Carson MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
3-3 [12:15] Shot by UAA Steele, JP BLOCKED by Larson, Jhett.
3-3 [13:03] Shot by UAF Cronin, Tommy BLOCKED by Shtrom, Oren.
3-3 [13:03] Timeout Media.
3-3 [13:03] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Cole, Conor won by UAF.
3-3 [13:07] Shot by UAF Dick, Caelum MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
3-3 [13:07] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Johnson, Ryan  won by UAF.
3-3 [13:56] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Spencer, Tye won by UAA.
3-3 [14:05] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Parsons, Adam won by UAA.
3-3 [14:19] Shot by UAF Citara, Michael MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
3-3 [14:19] Faceoff Spak, Dean vs Terpstra, Jacob won by UAA.
3-3 [15:55] Shot by UAF Dafoe, Chase BLOCKED by Contreras, Dylan.
3-3 [16:51] Shot by UAA Warrener, Ethan WIDE.
3-3 [19:36] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan BLOCKED by Kebreau, Dimitry.
3-3 [19:48] Shot by UAF Platter, Peyton MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
3-3 [19:48] Shot by UAF Danylov, Misha MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.
3-3 [19:49] Timeout UAF.
3-3 [19:49] Faceoff Dafoe, Chase vs Cole, Conor won by UAA.
3-3 [19:57] Shot by UAF Rickey, Nathan MISSED, save Krivtsov, Tyler.

3-3

[19:57] GOAL by Alas. Fairbanks Birnie, Braden (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Rickey, Nathan and , ,
On ice for UAF: Birnie, Braden; Anderson, Jackson; Cronin, Tommy; Rickey, Nathan; Dafoe, Chase, On ice for UAA: Cole,
Conor; Warrener, Ethan; McNarland, Karter; Kebreau, Dimitry; Acheson, Logan, goal number 5 for season.
Alas. Fairbanks 4, Alas. Anchorage 3

4-3 [19:57] Penalty on Shtrom, Oren UAA 2 minutes for Roughing.
4-3 [19:57] Penalty on Larson, Jhett UAF 2 minutes for Roughing.
4-3 [19:57] Penalty on Roersma, Rylen UAF 10 minutes for UnsportsmanlikeConduct.
4-3 [19:57] Faceoff Roersma, Rylen vs Spencer, Tye won by UAA.
4-3 PP UAA [19:57] Start power play for UAA.
4-3 PP UAA [20:00] End of period.
4-3 PP UAA [20:00] Shtrom, Oren (UAA) penalty complete.
4-3 PP UAA [20:00] Larson, Jhett (UAF) penalty complete.
4-3 PP UAA [20:00] Roersma, Rylen (UAF) penalty complete.
4-3 PP UAA [20:00] End power play for UAA.


